M Product highlights

Explosive Disposal Tank is used for temporary isolation, storage,
transfer and disposal of explosives in an urgent situation. It
effectively prevents the horizontal diffusion of shock waves and
debris from the explosion in the tank, avoiding damages to

surrounding people.

Explosion-proof capability: 1.5kg TNT

Easy to move with universal wheels

—'*F Explosive Disposal Container
SAFEWAY SYSIEM FB G'Gl5-TH 101

Material

Thinkness

Outside diameter:

Inside diameter:

Height:

Explosion-proof capability
Net weight:

Accessories

Carbon steel (high-strength, impact-resistant, compliant to standard GB700-
1988)

15mm

630mm

600mm

760mm

Maximum 1.5kg TNT or equivalent
270kg

Universal wheels, hanging net



